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33
 

14.3 
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M5 x A+10

1 шт.

Винт крепления цилиндра

Модель A, Backset B
7300-20 20 34

25 38
30 43
35 48

7300-25
7300-30
7300-35

Замок врезной Apecs 
7300

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

a.titkova
Машинописный текст



саморез M3 x 16

3 шт.

19
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23 

8 
24

,5
 

55
 

12
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11,5 

23
,5

 
35

 
23

,5
 

16 

8 

40 48

Ответная планка

саморез M4 x 20

2 шт.

Замок врезной Apecs 
7300

30 

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

a.titkova
Машинописный текст

erasova
Машинописный текст

erasova
Машинописный текст

erasova
Машинописный текст

erasova
Записка
Marked установлено erasova

erasova
Машинописный текст

erasova
Записка
Marked установлено erasova

erasova
Записка
Marked установлено erasova

erasova
Машинописный текст

erasova
Машинописный текст

erasova
Записка
Marked установлено erasova




